
Chelmsford Sprint Regatta - 23 September 2018 K1 500m

h:mm:ss h:mm:ss h:mm:ss Event

Name Club Class 1st heats 2nd heats Best Position

CHAMBERLIN LOCHLAN CLM u23 M  0:01:51 0:01:44 0:01:44 1

PIRMUHAMEDOV JONATHAN CLM u16 M  0:01:48 0:01:51 0:01:48 2

CLAYTON-HARRIS BENJAMIN LEE u16 M  0:01:48 0:02:34 0:01:48 2

MARCH DANIEL CLM u16 M  0:01:49 0:01:53 0:01:49 4

DEWSON ALFIE LEE u16 M  0:01:54 0:01:56 0:01:54 5

BLACKMORE CHRISTOPHER CLM u16 M  0:01:59 0:02:07 0:01:59 6

O'BRIEN FINN LEA u18 M  0:02:00 0:02:04 0:02:00 7

TIDEWELL SEBASTIAN CAM u14 M  0:02:08 0:02:04 0:02:04 8

WOODLEY SEAN CLM u35 M  0:02:05 0:02:08 0:02:05 9

TIDESWELL RUPERT CAM u12 M  0:03:12 0:02:08 0:02:08 10

HILL IMOGEN CLM u16 F  0:02:10 0:02:16 0:02:10 11

ANDREWS LEWIS LIN u12 M  0:02:18 0:02:12 0:02:12 12

DOCKERILL JASON CLM u14 M  0:02:13 0:02:17 0:02:13 13

DALY JAMES BSF u16 M  0:02:23 0:02:13 0:02:13 13

COMBEN KATHRYN CLM u16 F  0:02:17 0:02:17 0:02:17 15

FULLER NATHANIEL CLM u14 M  0:02:22 0:02:24 0:02:22 16

RAYMENT JACK LBZ u12 M  0:02:23 0:02:27 0:02:23 17

HUNTER IMOGEN CAM u14 F  0:02:25 0:02:27 0:02:25 18

OASTLER MADELEINE CLM u16 F  0:02:26 0:02:28 0:02:26 19

SALES THEO CAM u12 M  0:02:26 0:02:26 0:02:26 19

PAYNE SIENNA CLM u12 F  0:02:27 0:02:30 0:02:27 21

GAULTON JAMIE BSF u14 M  0:02:32 0:02:49 0:02:32 22

BOYLAN EMILIA BSF u16 F  0:02:33 0:02:35 0:02:33 23

WILLIAMSON FRANCHESCA CLM u14 F  0:02:35 0:02:41 0:02:35 24

WIGHT IVY LEE u16 F  0:02:35 DNF 0:02:35 24

STEAD PATRICK CAM u16 M  0:02:40 0:02:38 0:02:38 26

ALLEN SAM CLM u14 M  0:03:04 0:02:39 0:02:39 27

THOMSON AMELIA CLM u14 F  0:02:51 0:02:39 0:02:39 27

DA SILVA AARON HYM u12 M  0:02:54 0:02:51 0:02:51 29

SANDERSON CATHERINE LBZ u35 F  0:03:00 0:02:52 0:02:52 30

SHAN TIMOTHY CAM u14 M  0:02:52 0:03:10 0:02:52 30

WHITE EILIDH BSF u12 F  0:03:00 0:02:53 0:02:53 32

PAYNE CASSIAN CLM u12 M  0:02:59 0:03:02 0:02:59 33

STRATFORD LILLY CLM u14 F  0:03:02 0:03:05 0:03:02 34

SALES HUGO CAM u10 M  0:03:03 0:03:33 0:03:03 35

GAULTON JACK BSF u12 M  0:03:05 0:03:03 0:03:03 35

ROBINSON CATHERINE BSF u35 F PAD 0:03:08 0:03:30 0:03:08 37

BOGGIS HARRY CLM u14 M  0:03:09 0:03:17 0:03:09 38

DA SILVA CALLY HYM u10 M  0:03:16 0:03:10 0:03:10 39

GAULTON KAYLEIGH BSF u16 F  0:03:17 0:03:17 0:03:17 40

SMITH FRENCH ANYA CLM u12 F  0:03:33 0:03:23 0:03:23 41

GAULTON LIBBY BSF u10 F  0:03:31 0:03:37 0:03:31 42

ROTHWELL FREYA CLM u12 F  0:03:32 0:03:33 0:03:32 43

BOYLAN ALICE BSF u12 F  0:03:37 0:03:43 0:03:37 44

WINSTANLEY JAMIE BSF u10 M  0:03:56 0:03:47 0:03:47 45

BOYLAN ELIZABETH BSF u10 F  0:03:52 0:03:50 0:03:50 46



Chelmsford Sprint Regatta - 23 September 2018 K1 200m

h:mm:ss h:mm:ss h:mm:ss Event

Name Club Class 1st heats 2nd heats Best Position

CLAYTON-HARRIS BENJAMIN LEE u16 M  0:00:43 0:00:42 0:00:42 1

CHAMBERLIN LOCHLAN CLM u23 M  0:00:45 0:00:45 0:00:45 2

PIRMUHAMEDOV JONATHAN CLM u16 M  0:00:46 DNF 0:00:46 3

DEWSON ALFIE LEE u16 M  0:00:46 0:00:48 0:00:46 3

TIDEWELL SEBASTIAN CAM u14 M  0:00:54 0:00:52 0:00:52 5

TIDESWELL RUPERT CAM u12 M  0:00:55 0:00:52 0:00:52 5

WOODLEY SEAN CLM u35 M  0:00:52 0:00:56 0:00:52 5

O'BRIEN FINN LEA u18 M  0:00:58 0:00:53 0:00:53 8

BLACKMORE CHRISTOPHER CLM u16 M  0:00:53 0:00:53 0:00:53 8

ANDREWS LEWIS LIN u12 M  0:00:58 DNF 0:00:58 10

DOCKERILL JASON CLM u14 M  0:00:58 0:01:00 0:00:58 10

HILL IMOGEN CLM u16 F  0:00:59 0:01:00 0:00:59 12

COMBEN KATHRYN CLM u16 F  0:00:59 DNF 0:00:59 12

DALY JAMES BSF u16 M  0:01:02 0:01:00 0:01:00 14

GAULTON JAMIE BSF u14 M  0:01:03 0:01:03 0:01:03 15

RAYMENT JACK LBZ u12 M  0:01:04 DNF 0:01:04 16

FULLER NATHANIEL CLM u14 M  0:01:05 0:01:04 0:01:04 16

SALES THEO CAM u12 M  0:01:05 0:01:05 0:01:05 18

HUNTER IMOGEN CAM u14 F  0:01:05 0:01:07 0:01:05 18

OASTLER MADELEINE CLM u16 F  0:01:05 0:01:05 0:01:05 18

STEAD PATRICK CAM u16 M  0:01:05 0:01:15 0:01:05 18

WILLIAMSON FRANCHESCA CLM u14 F  0:01:07 0:01:07 0:01:07 22

BOYLAN EMILIA BSF u16 F  0:01:08 0:01:10 0:01:08 23

PAYNE SIENNA CLM u12 F  0:01:08 DNF 0:01:08 23

ALLEN SAM CLM u14 M  0:01:09 0:01:18 0:01:09 25

THOMSON AMELIA CLM u14 F  0:01:11 0:01:10 0:01:10 26

DA SILVA AARON HYM u12 M  0:01:11 0:01:12 0:01:11 27

PAYNE CASSIAN CLM u12 M  0:01:14 0:01:15 0:01:14 28

SANDERSON CATHERINE LBZ u35 F  0:01:15 DNF 0:01:15 29

WHITE EILIDH BSF u12 F  0:01:16 0:01:22 0:01:16 30

SHAN TIMOTHY CAM u14 M  0:01:17 0:01:17 0:01:17 31

STRATFORD LILLY CLM u14 F  0:01:17 0:01:18 0:01:17 31

GAULTON JACK BSF u12 M  0:01:19 0:01:20 0:01:19 33

GAULTON KAYLEIGH BSF u16 F  0:01:20 0:01:19 0:01:19 33

DA SILVA CALLY HYM u10 M  0:01:26 0:01:21 0:01:21 35

BOGGIS HARRY CLM u14 M  0:01:23 0:01:23 0:01:23 36

ROBINSON CATHERINE BSF u35 F PAD 0:01:26 0:01:27 0:01:26 37

SMITH FRENCH ANYA CLM u12 F  0:01:27 0:01:29 0:01:27 38

ROTHWELL FREYA CLM u12 F  0:01:32 0:01:29 0:01:29 39

GAULTON LIBBY BSF u10 F  0:01:31 0:01:35 0:01:31 40

WINSTANLEY JAMIE BSF u10 M  0:01:39 0:01:40 0:01:39 41

BOYLAN ALICE BSF u12 F  0:01:40 0:01:40 0:01:40 42

BOYLAN ELIZABETH BSF u10 F  0:01:50 0:01:54 0:01:50 43

MARCH DANIEL CLM u16 M  DNF DNF 44

WIGHT IVY LEE u16 F  DNF DNF 44

SALES HUGO CAM u10 M  DNF DNF 44



Chelmsford Sprint Regatta - 23 Sept 2018 K1 Summary & Awards

Class

Name Club 500m 200m Position Age class Pad

Under 10 Girls

GAULTON LIBBY BSF 42 40 1 GOLD

BOYLAN ELIZABETH BSF 46 43 2 SILVER

Under 10 Boys

DA SILVA CALLY HYM 39 35 1 GOLD

SALES HUGO CAM 35 44 2 SILVER

WINSTANLEY JAMIE BSF 45 41 3 BRONZE

Under 12 Girls

PAYNE SIENNA CLM 21 23 1 GOLD

WHITE EILIDH BSF 32 30 2 SILVER

SMITH FRENCH ANYA CLM 41 38 3 BRONZE

ROTHWELL FREYA CLM 43 39 4

BOYLAN ALICE BSF 44 42 5

Under 12 Boys

TIDESWELL RUPERT CAM 10 5 1 GOLD

ANDREWS LEWIS LIN 12 10 2 SILVER

RAYMENT JACK LBZ 17 16 3 BRONZE

SALES THEO CAM 19 18 4

DA SILVA AARON HYM 29 27 5

PAYNE CASSIAN CLM 33 28 6

GAULTON JACK BSF 35 33 7

Under 14 Girls

HUNTER IMOGEN CAM 18 18 1 GOLD

WILLIAMSON FRANCHESCA CLM 24 22 2 SILVER

THOMSON AMELIA CLM 27 26 3 BRONZE

STRATFORD LILLY CLM 34 31 4

Under 14 Boys

TIDEWELL SEBASTIAN CAM 8 5 1 GOLD

DOCKERILL JASON CLM 13 10 2 SILVER

FULLER NATHANIEL CLM 16 16 3 BRONZE

GAULTON JAMIE BSF 22 15 4

ALLEN SAM CLM 27 25 5

SHAN TIMOTHY CAM 30 31 6

BOGGIS HARRY CLM 38 36 7

Under 16 Girls

HILL IMOGEN CLM 11 12 1 GOLD

COMBEN KATHRYN CLM 15 12 2 SILVER

OASTLER MADELEINE CLM 19 18 3 BRONZE

BOYLAN EMILIA BSF 23 23 4

WIGHT IVY LEE 24 44 5

GAULTON KAYLEIGH BSF 40 33 6

Under 16 Boys

CLAYTON-HARRIS BENJAMIN LEE 2 1 1 GOLD

PIRMUHAMEDOV JONATHAN CLM 2 3 2 SILVER

DEWSON ALFIE LEE 5 3 3 BRONZE

BLACKMORE CHRISTOPHER CLM 6 8 4

DALY JAMES BSF 13 14 5

STEAD PATRICK CAM 26 18 6

MARCH DANIEL CLM 4 44 7

Under 18 Boys

O'BRIEN FINN LEA 7 8 1 GOLD

Under 23 Men

CHAMBERLIN LOCHLAN CLM 1 2 1 GOLD

Over 23 Ladies

SANDERSON CATHERINE LBZ 30 29 1 GOLD

ROBINSON CATHERINE BSF 37 37 2 SILVER GOLD

Over 23 Men

WOODLEY SEAN CLM 9 5 1 GOLD

K1 Event Position Awards


